Table Of Contents
Guide on How to Order                                                                                                                                 .
Guide on how to order……………………..…………………………………………………………………………2
Workroom Supply                                                                                                                                          .
Cord................................................................................................................................................................3
Buckram, Lead Weight and Pins....................................................................................................................4
Drapery Pin Hooks and Pin Gun....................................................................................................................5
Shears, Canvas, Lamp and Tassel……………………………………………………………………………...…..6

All prices subject to change without notice. Price do not include any Federal, State or Local Taxes
2
How to Order
For Express Service, have the item No., Quantity, Color Number (finish) and Size terms - Net 30 Days
Shipment
Orders totaling $500.00 or more at book price are prepaid via
te most economical way. If other than the most economical
way is specified, difference will be charge to the dealer. Drop
shipments will be prepaid with charges added to invoice. Any
claims for shortage or discrepancies must be reported
promptly upon receipt of shipment no later than 30 days.
Applies to continental US only.
UPS Limits
130 Inches length and girth combined, 108 inches maximum
length. Some items, when shipped in full pack or multicultural
quantities, may exceed UPS limits. Every attempt will be made
to ship by the least costly means possible.
Payment of Invoices
Remit to the address on the invoice. Please pay no accounts
to salesman or other places except on out written order.
Credit
Open accounts are solicited with dealers who have
established credit. If you are not sure that your financial
responsibility is given in the standard rating books, please
include banking and business references with your order and
as much additional information as you care to give.
Loss and Damage
Available upon request, is a copy of the original bill of landing
signed by the transportation company, which is accepted as
conclusive proof that the goods were delivered to the carrier in
perfect condition.
Loss or damage in transit should be taken up by you or the
transportation company.
When filing claims, present itemized statement, original bill of
landing and copy of invoice.
Delays
All orders will receive careful and prompt attentions. This
company will no be responsible for unavoidable delays in
making shipment, or delays over which it has no control.
State and/or local sales taxes will be applied where
applicable.
3
Cords
�
Illustration Item No Description
Full Pack Broken
PackQ'ty Price
37-49 0.9 mm 1000 yds/roll $83.49
37-50 1.4 mm 1000 yds/roll $95.59
37-53 1.6 mm 1000 yds/roll $100.43
37-51 1.8 mm 1000 yds/roll $100.43
37-52-1 Size #2.5 100 yds/roll $15.68
37-52-2 Size #2.5 500 yds/roll $66.22
37-53-3 Size #2.5 1000 yds/roll $117.98
37-1240-1 Size # 4 100 yds/spool $17.55
37-1240-2 Size # 4 500 yds/spool $71.06
37-1240-3 Size # 4 1000 yds/spool $130.46
37-1243 Size 3-3/4" 2000 yds/spool $187.55
37-2055B 48 ft per bag 10 bags $3.91 $4.79
37-5440-1 Size # 4 100 yds/spool $17.55
37-5440-2 Size # 4 500 yds/spool $71.06
37-5440-3 Size # 4 1000 yds/spool $130.46
37-8032 Size 3-3/4" 100 yds/spool $108.39
�
�